
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

'077 
006 
95 
17 

767 
646 
350 
135 
'044 

7 
16 
25 

222X 
412 
711 
925 

Name 

John Taylor 
Christopher Herbst 
Eric Kuhns 
David Fletcher 
Randy Johnson 
Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 
Jason Remley 
Derek Mortland 
Mark Phillips 
Team Weber 
Anish Ramrakhyani 
Greg Vannucci 
Team Wesley Motorsports 
David Boboltz 
Paul Radey 
Marlon Sumlin 

Class 
TT1 

TT1 

TT5 

TT4 

TTU 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TT6 

TT4 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:39.324 
1:39.423 
1:39.926 
1:42.011 
1:42.114 
1:44.251 
1:44.937 
1:46.417 

Diff 

0.099 
0.602 
2.687 
2.790 
4.927 
5.613 
7.093 

Best Speed 

76.115 
76.039 
75.656 
74.110 
74.035 
72.517 
72.043 
71.041 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
3 
4 
3 
6 
4 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Porsche Boxster 
Mitsubishi EVO 
Subaru WRX STi 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata 
Honda S2000 
Lotus Exige 
Dodge Challenger 
Subaru Impreza 2.5i 
BMW M3 
Mazda 2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car#222 TTU - NO TRANSPONDER HITS 

Printed: 8/8/2020 2:25:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens / Kyle Burkhardt 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL - ABCC - The Clumsy Cow 

Time Trials - TT1-6, TTU 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

Race started at 14:10:37 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

8/8/2020 02:10 PM 


